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 Board Meeting Planning Calendar 
       2023-2024 

 
Date Event Location 

Thursday, August 24 Executive Committee Conference Call Video call 
9:00-11:00 am  ● Agenda items due August 17th   

  
Thursday, September 21 General Meeting and Board meeting 

● General meeting 9:00 am -11:30 am 
● Board meeting 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 
● Best Practices 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm  

 

Location TBD 
9:00-3:30 

(lunch 11:30-12:30) 
 
 

   
Thursday, October 26 Executive Committee Conference Call 

● Agenda items due October 19th  
Video Call 

9:00-11:00 am  
  
Wednesday, November 15  General Meeting and Board meeting 

● General meeting 9:00 am -11:30 am 
● Board meeting 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 
● Best Practices 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

 

Omni Hotel Rancho 
Mirage 

9:00-3:30 
(lunch 11:30-12:30) 

   
Thursday, January 11 Executive Conference call 

● Agenda items due Jan 4, 2023  
 

Video call 
9:00-11:00  

Wednesday, February 14 General Meeting and Board meeting 
● General meeting 9:00 am -11:30 am 
● Board meeting 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 
● Best Practices 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

 

Location TBD 
9:00-3:30 

(lunch 11:30-12:30) 
 
 

   
Thursday, March 7 Executive Conference call 

● Agenda items due March 1, 2023  
 

Video call 
9:00-11:00 am  

Monday, March 18 General Meeting and Board Meeting 
● General meeting 9:00 am -11:30 am 
● Board meeting 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 
● Best Practices 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm  

 

Hyatt 
Sacramento 

9:00-3:30 
(lunch 11:30-12:30) 

Tuesday, March 19 
 
 
 
 
 

Legislative visits (on your own) 
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Thursday, May 9 Executive Committee Conference Call  

● Agenda items due May 2 
 

Video Call 
9:00-11:00 am 

Monday - Wednesday  
June 10-12 

General Meeting and Board Transition Meeting 
● General meeting 9:00 am -11:30 am 
● Board meeting 12:30 pm -1:30 pm 
● Best Practices 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm 

Catamaran Resort, 
San Diego 

 


